
Topic Saturday Saturday / Sunday
class mass

18 October
09.00 - 10.15
10.45 - 12.00

We Belong to the Church 15 November
09.00 - 10.15
10.45 - 12.00

Advent Service

We Gather and Give Thanks 10 January
09.00 - 10.15
10.45 - 12.00

We Celebrate the Liturgy of the Word 7 February
09.00 - 10.15
10.45 - 12.00

Sacrament of Reconciliation 7 March
09.00 - 10.15
10.45 - 12.00

Sacrament of Reconciliation
First Confessions - choice of dates
Service for parents & children

We Celebrate the 18 April
Liturgy of the Eucharist 09.00 - 10.15

10.45 - 12.00

We Receive the Body and Blood 16 May
of Christ 09.00 - 10.15

10.45 - 12.00

First Communion Services
To be held on two Saturdays and a Sunday.
Choice of three dates. Rehearsals on Friday
evenings, 12 and 19 June.

We Love and Serve the Lord 12 September
09.00 - 10.15
10.45 - 12.00

8pm Monday 27 April - The Eucharist
8pm Monday 1 June - Preparation for First Holy Communion celebrations

Friday 13 March 6.00pm
Saturday 14 March 11.00am

Friday 20 March 6.00pm
Saturday 21 March 11.00am

8pm Monday 24 November - The Mass

16/17 May

12/13 September

18/19 April

Sunday 21 June 11.30am
Saturday 20 June 11.30am

Friday
5 December

7.00pm

8pm Monday 2 March - The Sacrament of Reconciliation

St Peter's Church
First Holy Communion Preparation – 2014/15

Enrolment

PARENTS' MEETINGS
8pm Monday 6 October - Introduction

7/8 March

7/8 February

10/11 January

15/16 November

18/19 October

Saturday 13 June 11.30am


